INVOICE # 25-43357-HVA3

PURCHASE ORDER # 25-43357-HVA3
DATE Monday, November 24, 2025

Consignor Integrated Global Services, Inc.
7600 Whitepine Road
North Chesterfield, VA 23237
United States of America

Contact James Phillips

james.phillips@integratedglobal.com

Shipping Terms: NLR / EAR99

Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting

INCOTERMS DDP - Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting, Doha, Qatar

1 SNO1
2 PLO1
3 Al01
4 MO1
5 Mo2
6 Mo3
7 M0o4
8 MO05
9 Moe
10 MO7
11 Mo001
12 5G01
13 CBO1
14 CB02
15 CBO3
16 CBO4
17 CBOS
18 CB06
19 CBO7
20 AMO1
21 AMO2
22 AMO3
23 AMD4
24 AMOD5
25 AMO6
26 AMO7
27 AMO8
28 AMO9
29 AM10

Signal Cable
Motor Plugs
Air Jumper
Motors
Motors
Motors
Motors
Motors
Motors
Motors
Motor Generator
Signal Generator
Control Box
Control Box
Controf Box
Control Box
Control Box
Control Box
Control Box
Air Motor
Air Motor
Air Motor
Air Motor
Air Motor
Air Motor
Air Motor
Air Mator
Air Motor
Air Motor

8 ea
10 ea
4 ea
3 ea
3 ea
6 ea
5 ea
4 ea
1ea
10 ea
3 ea
1lea
1ea
lea
1ea
1ea
1ea
1ea
1ea
1lea
1lea
1lea
1ea
1ea
1ea
1ea
1ea
1lea
1 ea

VALUE $ 2,534.00

These Commodities Licensed by the U.S for Ultimate Destination of Qatar

These items are controlled by the U.5. Government and authorized for export only to the country of ultimate destination for use by the ultimate consignee or end-
to any person other than the authorized ultimate consignee or end-user(s), either in their original form or after being incorporated into other items, without first Export Clearance Requirements and Authorities Part 758-
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UDC Tower 27th Floor, The Pearl

Doha-Qatar
Mr. Wajid Ali

COMMERCIAL INVOICE
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Contact Abigail Agatsuma

Tel: +974-44020103/104
wajid@petromech.com.qa

USA

U.S.A.
US.A,
U.S.A.
U.S.A.
U.5.A,
U.5.A,
U.S.A.
US.A.
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LL.S.A.
U.S.A.
USA
U.S.A.
US.A
US.A.
US.A.
U.S.A.
US.A.
US.A.
US.A.
US.A.
US.A
U.S.A,
USA.
US.A.
US.A
US.A,
USA.
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8515.90.2000
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Tel: +974-44020135
abigail@petromech.com.qa
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23.00
55.00
12.00
26.00
26,00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
18.00
12.00
63.00
63.00
63.00
63.00
63,00
63.00
63.00
82.00
54,00
36.00

8.00
17.00
17.00
24.00
32.00
$ 82.00

AWV WGV VUV BN YWY
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184.00
550.00
48,00
78.00
78.00
156.00
130.00
104.00
26.00
260.00
54.00
12.00
63.00
63.00
63.00
63.00
63.00
63.00
63.00
82.00
64.00
36.00
8.00
17.00
17.00
24.00
32.00
82.00
51.00
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user(s) herein identified. They may not be resold, transferred, or otherwise disposed of, to any other country or

Industry and Security November 17, 2023 obtaining approval from the U.S. government or as otherwise authorized by U.S. law and regulations.
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Confidential Information



INVOICE # 25-43357-HVA3 PA CKING LIST

PURCHASE ORDER # 25-43357-HVA3

DATE Monday, November 24, 2025 “ " ’gs.

Consignor  Integrated Global Services, Inc. Consignee Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting
7600 Whitepine Road UDC Tower 27th Floor, The Pearl
North Chesterfield, VA 23237 Doha-Qatar
United States of America Mr. Wajid Ali Contact Abigail Agatsuma
Contact James Phillips Tel: +974-44020103/104 Tel: +974-44020135
james.phillips@integratedglobal.com wajid@petromech.com.qa abigail@petromech.com.qa

NET

PART COUNTRY OF WEIGHT TOTAL NET WEIGHT
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION ORIGIN KG

2 PLO1 Motor Plugs 10 ea US.A 0.20
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MO1 Motors 3 ea U.S.A 0.60
MO03 Motors 6 ea U.S.A 0.60 6
MO5 Motors ea
10 Mo7 Motors 10 ea U

12 5G01 Signal Generator 1ea U.S.A 0.10 1
14 CBO2 Control Box 1ea U.S.A 0.40

1 CBO4 Control Box 1ea U

(=]

EBEEs
oo o
8238
Ssoso
855888

18 CBO6 Control Box lea USA

2 AMO1 Air Motor 1ea U.S.A 10.00

22 AMO3 Air Motor 1ea U.S.A. 10.00 10.00

24 AMO5 Air Motor 1ea US.A. 10.00 10.00

26 AMO7 Air Motor 1ea U.S.A. 10.00 10.00
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INVOICE # 25-43357-HVA3 PACKING LIST

PURCHASE ORDER # 25-43357-HVA3

DATE Monday, November 24, 2025 ‘Q‘ ’gs,

Consignor Integrated Global Services, Inc. Consignee Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting
7600 Whitepine Road UDC Tower 27th Floor, The Pearl
North Chesterfield, VA 23237 Doha-Qatar
United States of America Mr. Wajid Ali Contact Abigail Agatsuma
Contact James Phillips Tel: +974-44020103/104 Tel: +974-44020135
james.phillips@integratedglobal.com wajid@petromech.com.qa abigail@petromech.com.qa

NET
COUNTRY OF WEIGHT TOTAL NET WEIGHT
DESCRIPTION ORIGIN KG KG
28 AMO9 Air Motor 1ea USA. 10.00 10.00
AN G e N S0 e RO e e e 000
NET WEIGHT 151.49 kgs. 1 Crate, 280.50 kgs., 122x122x122 cm.
GROSS WEIGHT 280.50 kgs.
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